
London

Organiser Roger Gravett roger.gravett@reformparty.uk

Borough Organisers
Borough Name Email
Lambeth Will Donnelly will.donnelly@reformuk.com

Lewisham Will Donnelly will.donnelly@reformuk.com
Southwark Will Donnelly will.donnelly@reformuk.com

City of London Anthony Goodwin anthony.goodwin@reformuk.com
Hammersmith and Fulham Anthony Goodwin anthony.goodwin@reformuk.com
Kensington and Chelsea Anthony Goodwin anthony.goodwin@reformuk.com

Westminster Anthony Goodwin anthony.goodwin@reformuk.com
Newham Dan Oxley dan.oxley@reformparty.uk

Tower Hamlets Dan Oxley dan.oxley@reformparty.uk
Brent Ian Price ian.price@reformparty.uk
Ealing Ian Price ian.price@reformparty.uk
Harrow Ian Price ian.price@reformparty.uk

Hillingdon Ian Price ian.price@reformparty.uk
Bexley Mark Simpson mark.simpson@reformparty.uk

Bromley Mark Simpson mark.simpson@reformparty.uk
Greenwich Mark Simpson mark.simpson@reformparty.uk

Wandsworth Mark Simpson mark.simpson@reformparty.uk
Barking and Dagenham Alex Wilson alex.wilson@reformparty.uk

Havering Alex Wilson alex.wilson@reformparty.uk
Redbridge Alex Wilson alex.wilson@reformparty.uk

Waltham Forest Alex Wilson alex.wilson@reformparty.uk
Hackney Roger Gravett roger.gravett@reformparty.uk
Haringey Roger Gravett roger.gravett@reformparty.uk
Islington Roger Gravett roger.gravett@reformparty.uk
Barnet TBA

Camden TBA
Enfield TBA

Croydon TBA
Kingston upon Thames TBA

Merton TBA
Richmond upon Thames TBA

Sutton TBA

Prospective Parliamentary Candidate
Borough Westminster Parliamentary Constituency Name Email

Barking and Dagenham / Havering Dagenham and Rainham Kevin Godfrey dagenhamandrainham@reformuk.com
Barking and Dagenham Barking TBA

Barnet Chipping Barnet Hamish Haddow chippingbarnet@reformuk.com
Barnet Finchley and Golders Green TBA
Barnet Hendon David Sandground hendon@reformuk.com
Bexley Bexleyheath and Crayford TBA
Bexley Old Bexley and Sidcup Maxine Fothergill oldbexleyandsidcup@reformuk.com
Brent Brent East (renamed) TBA
Brent Brent West (renamed) TBA

Bromley Beckenham and Penge (renamed) Edward Apostolides beckenhamandpenge@reformuk.com
Bromley Bromley and Biggin Hill (renamed) Alan Cook bromleyandbigginhill@reformuk.com
Bromley Orpington TBA

Camden / Haringey Hampstead and Highgate (renamed) TBA
Camden Holborn and St Pancras TBA
Croydon Croydon East (renamed) Scott Holman croydoneast@reformuk.com
Croydon Croydon South TBA
Croydon Croydon West (renamed) TBA

Ealing / Hammersmith and Fulham Ealing Central and Acton Felix Orrell ealingcentralandacton@reformuk.com
Ealing Ealing North TBA
Ealing Ealing Southall Steve Chilcott ealingsouthall@reformuk.com

Enfield / Haringey Southgate and Wood Green (renamed) David Schofield southgateandwoodgreen@reformuk.com
Enfield Edmonton and Winchmore Hill (renamed) TBA
Enfield Enfield North Stephen Bird enfieldnorth@reformuk.com

Greenwich / Bexley Erith and Thamesmead Michael Pastor erithandthamesmead@reformuk.com
Greenwich / Bromley Eltham and Chislehurst (renamed) Mark Simpson mark.simpson@reformparty.uk

Greenwich Greenwich and Woolwich TBA
Hackney Hackney North and Stoke Newington TBA
Hackney Hackney South and Shoreditch TBA



Hammersmith and Fulham / Hounslow Hammersmith and Chiswick (renamed) Anthony Goodwin hammersmithandchiswick@reformuk.com
Hammersmith and Fulham / Kensington and Chelsea Chelsea and Fulham TBA

Haringey / Barnet Hornsey and Friern Barnet (renamed) TBA
Haringey / Hackney Tottenham TBA

Harrow / Brent Harrow East TBA
Harrow Harrow West Michael Beavis harrowwest@reformuk.com

Havering Hornchurch and Upminster Nicholas Palmer hornchurchandupminster@reformuk.com
Havering Romford Philip Hyde romford@reformuk.com

Hillingdon / Harrow Ruislip, Northwood and Pinner Ian Price ian.price@reformparty.uk
Hillingdon Hayes and Harlington TBA
Hillingdon Uxbridge and South Ruislip TBA

Hounslow / Richmond upon Thames Brentford and Isleworth TBA
Hounslow Feltham and Heston TBA

Islington / Hackney Islington South and Finsbury (renamed) TBA
Islington Islington North TBA

Kensington and Chelsea / Westminster Kensington and Bayswater (renamed) TBA
Kingston upon Thames Kingston and Surbiton (renamed) TBA

Lambeth / Croydon Streatham and Croydon North (renamed) TBA
Lambeth / Southwark Dulwich and West Norwood TBA
Lambeth / Southwark Vauxhall and Camberwell Green (renamed) TBA

Lambeth Clapham and Brixton Hill (new constituency) TBA
Lewisham / Southwark Lewisham West and East Dulwich (renamed) TBA

Lewisham Lewisham East TBA
Lewisham Lewisham North (renamed) TBA

Merton / Kingston upon Thames Wimbledon (renamed) TBA
Merton Mitcham and Morden Tania Marszalec mitchamandmorden@reformuk.com

Newham / Tower Hamlets Stratford and Bow (new constituency) TBA
Newham East Ham Dan Oxley eastham@reformuk.com
Newham West Ham and Beckton (renamed) Peter Monks westhamandbeckton@reformuk.com

Redbridge / Barking and Dagenham Ilford South Raj Forhad ilfordsouth@reformuk.com
Redbridge Ilford North Alex Wilson alex.wilson@reformparty.uk

Richmond upon Thames / Kingston upon Thames Richmond Park (renamed) TBA
Richmond upon Thames Twickenham TBA

Southwark Bermondsey and Old Southwark Tony Sharp bermondseyandoldsouthwark@reformuk.com
Southwark Peckham (renamed) TBA

Sutton Carshalton and Wallington TBA
Sutton Sutton and Cheam TBA

Tower Hamlets Bethnal Green and Stepney (renamed) Peter Sceats bethnalgreenandstepney@reformuk.com
Tower Hamlets Poplar and Limehouse Tony Glover poplarandlimehouse@reformuk.com

Waltham Forest / Redbridge Chingford and Woodford Green Paul Luggeri chingfordandwoodfordgreen@reformuk.com
Waltham Forest / Redbridge Leyton and Wanstead TBA

Waltham Forest Walthamstow TBA
Wandsworth Battersea TBA
Wandsworth Putney TBA
Wandsworth Tooting TBA

Westminster / Brent Queen's Park and Maida Vale (renamed) TBA
Westminster / City of London Cities of London and Westminster Luke Wates citiesoflondonandwestminster@reformuk.com


